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Week 1 Games

1263
947
1416
810
893
1128

Bear's Team

Taint

Bad Moons Rising

The Moonshiners

Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
Spring Church Crushers

Week 2 Games

1122

639
1347
1214
1312
1190

Bear's Team

Rt. 286 Ditchers

Bad Moons Rising
Smashmouth Sensation
Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
Itchy's Rippers

Week 3 Games

900
852
794
726
553
1017

Bear's Team

Rt. 286 Ditchers

Bad Moons Rising
Smashmouth Sensation
Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
Itchy's Rippers

Week 4 Games

900
1182
1171

724
1053
1334

Bear's Team

Rt. 286 Ditchers
Taint

Cavalier Knights
The Moonshiners
whatever

Week 5 Games

773
1043
1040

917
1101
1102

Bear's Team

Rt. 286 Ditchers
Taint

Cavalier Knights
Bad Moons Rising
whatever

Week 6 Games

802
919
1050
991
1059
953

Bear's Team

Rt. 286 Ditchers
Taint

Cavalier Knights
Bad Moons Rising
The Moonshiners

Week 7 Games

1051
796
761

1124

1226

1212

Bear's Team

Rt. 286 Ditchers
Taint

Cavalier Knights
The Moonshiners
whatever

1084
901
795

1465
923
819

1148
1210
921
1038
1142
983

900
742
1184
1026
1131
937

501
1511
756
945
1540
1013

917
880
1111
1374
1218
922

807
854
1073
835
1194
822

942
750
1224
925
856
886

Rt. 286 Ditchers
Cavalier Knights
Smashmouth Sensation
whatever

Itchy's Rippers

Queen Bee

Taint

Cavalier Knights

The Moonshiners
whatever

Spring Church Crushers
Queen Bee

Cavalier Knights
Taint

whatever

The Moonshiners
Queen Bee

Spring Church Crushers

Bad Moons Rising
Smashmouth Sensation
Spring Church Crushers
Queen Bee

Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
Itchy's Rippers

Smashmouth Sensation
The Moonshiners

Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
Itchy's Rippers

Spring Church Crushers
Queen Bee

Queen Bee

Spring Church Crushers
whatever

Smashmouth Sensation
Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
Itchy's Rippers

Spring Church Crushers
Itchy's Rippers
Smashmouth Sensation
Bad Moons Rising

Queen Bee

Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
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Week 8 Games

1044 Bear's Team

909 Rt. 286 Ditchers

897 Taint

846 Cavalier Knights

817 Bad Moons Rising
1031 Smashmouth Sensation

Week 9 Games

664 Bear's Team
1212 Rt. 286 Ditchers
1086 Taint
790 Cavalier Knights
731 Bad Moons Rising
799 Smashmouth Sensation

Week 10 Games

883 Bear's Team
1143 Rt. 286 Ditchers

843 Taint

631 Cavalier Knights

976 Smashmouth Sensation
1218 whatever

Week 11 Games

894 Bear's Team
770 Rt. 286 Ditchers
995 Taint
1048 Cavalier Knights
1101 Smashmouth Sensation
980 The Moonshiners

Week 12 Games

681 Bear's Team
1357 Taint
1078 Bad Moons Rising
614 The Moonshiners
1228 Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
1081 Spring Church Crushers

Week 13 Games

1156 Bear's Team
620 Rt. 286 Ditchers
1098 Bad Moons Rising
1157 Smashmouth Sensation
1157 Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
889 lItchy's Rippers

Week 14 Games

431 Bear's Team
1082 Rt. 286 Ditchers

904 Bad Moons Rising
1074 Smashmouth Sensation
1155 Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
1057 Itchy's Rippers

499
1242
1011

943
1171

664

1136
1157
1092
1223
1174
1158

566
784
671
635
839
971

1000
1082
850
742
1118
857

911
795
596
623
959
1166

740
906
826
1203
1231
1348

997
908
985
850
1096
1104

The Moonshiners
whatever

Queen Bee

Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
Itchy's Rippers

Spring Church Crushers

whatever

Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
The Moonshiners

Spring Church Crushers
Queen Bee

Itchy's Rippers

Itchy's Rippers

Queen Bee

Bad Moons Rising

The Moonshiners

Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
Spring Church Crushers

Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll
Bad Moons Rising

Itchy's Rippers

whatever

Queen Bee

Spring Church Crushers

Rt. 286 Ditchers
Cavalier Knights
Smashmouth Sensation
whatever

Itchy's Rippers

Queen Bee

Taint

Cavalier Knights

The Moonshiners
whatever

Spring Church Crushers
Queen Bee

Cavalier Knights
Taint

whatever

The Moonshiners
Queen Bee

Spring Church Crushers
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Playoff Week 1 Games

1148 whatever 1291 The Moonshiners
1074 Rt. 286 Ditchers 748 Bear's Team
762 Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll 1174 Cavalier Knights

1367 Queen Bee 1026 Smashmouth Sensation
Bad Moons Rising 1201
Itchy's Rippers 1114
Spring Church Crushers 896
Taint 746

Playoff Week 2 Games

858 Rt. 286 Ditchers 692 The Moonshiners
1017 Queen Bee 671 Cavalier Knights
Bad Moons Rising 763
Bear's Team 632
Itchy's Rippers 787
Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll 897
Smashmouth Sensation 1074
Spring Church Crushers 958
Taint 805
whatever 1491

Playoff Week 3 Games

1144 Rt. 286 Ditchers 1155 Queen Bee
821 Cavalier Knights 857 The Moonshiners
Bad Moons Rising 701
Bear's Team 618
Itchy's Rippers 664
Sex, Drugs &amp; Rock n Roll 604
Smashmouth Sensation 800
Spring Church Crushers 875
Taint 709
whatever 937
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